Advance Data Sheet
August 1999
E2530-Type Stabilized, Tunable EML Modules
The advanced 2.5 Gbits/s 1550 nm EML, with its separate
GEM module, can be remotely programmed to operate at any
of four ITU-T wavelength channels.
Features
■

E2530-Type Stabilized, Tunable EML Modules August 1999
12 Lucent Technologies Inc.
Ordering Information
Related Product Information
Table 5. Ordering Information
Parameter Device Description
ITU-T Wavelength
(nm)
Frequency
(THz)
E2535Hxxx04 Series,
360 km
E2532Hxxx04 Series,
640 km
Code Comcode Code Comcode
1530.33 to 1529.16 195.90 to 196.05 E2535H95904 TBD E2532H95904 TBD
1531.90 to 1530.72 195.70 to 195.85 E2535H95704 TBD E2532H95704 TBD
1533.47 to 1532.29 195.50 to 195.65 E2535H95504 TBD E2532H95504 TBD
1535.04 to 1533.86 195.30 to 195.45 E2535H95304 TBD E2532H95304 TBD
1536.61 to 1535.43 195.10 to 195.25 E2535H95104 TBD E2532H95104 TBD
1538.19 to 1537.00 194.90 to 195.05 E2535H94904 TBD E2532H94904 TBD
1539.77 to 1538.58 194.70 to 194.85 E2535H94704 TBD E2532H94704 TBD
1541.35 to 1540.16 194.50 to 194.65 E2535H94504 TBD E2532H94504 TBD
1542.94 to 1541.75 194.30 to 194.45 E2535H94304 TBD E2532H94304 TBD
1544.53 to 1543.33 194.10 to 194.25 E2535H94104 TBD E2532H94104 TBD
1546.12 to 1554.92 193.90 to 194.05 E2535H93904 TBD E2532H93904 TBD
1547.72 to 1546.52 193.70 to 193.85 E2535H93704 TBD E2532H93704 TBD
1549.32 to 1548.11 193.50 to 193.65 E2535H93504 TBD E2532H93504 TBD
1550.92 to 1549.72 193.30 to 193.45 E2535H93304 TBD E2532H93304 TBD
1552.52 to 1551.32 193.10 to 193.25 E2535H93104 TBD E2532H93104 TBD
1554.13 to 1552.93 192.90 to 193.05 E2535H92904 TBD E2532H92904 TBD
1555.75 to 1554.54 192.70 to 192.85 E2535H92704 TBD E2532H92704 TBD
1557.36 to 1556.15 192.50 to 192.65 E2535H92504 TBD E2532H92504 TBD
1558.98 to 1557.77 192.30 to 192.45 E2535H92304 TBD E2532H92304 TBD
1560.61 to 1559.39 192.10 to 192.25 E2535H92104 TBD E2532H92104 TBD
1562.23 to 1561.01 191.90 to 192.05 E2535H91904 TBD E2532H91904 TBD
1563.86 to 1562.64 191.70 to 191.85 E2535H91704 TBD E2532H91704 TBD
Table 6. Related Product Information
Description Part Number Document Number
Erbium-Doped Fiber Amplifier 1724-Type DS99-259LWP
2.5 Gbits/s Receiver 1319-Type DS97-106LWP